Varmlandsserien AK 2019, Omg 1

Ak4

1 Morgan Movérare

2 Morgan Bjorn

2 Jonny Hogberg

4 Magnus Brack

4 Jan Qvarnstrém

4 Jonny Svedberg

7 Tomas Karlsson

7 Alf Grankvist

9 Bertil Persson
10 Peter Henriksson
11 Patrik Andersson
11 Rickard Haggstrom
13 Anders Odmark
14 Robert Lindgren
15 Tim Knoblauch
16 Bo Westin
16 Johan Rahm
Dns Daniel Olsson
Dns Patrik Utberg
Dns Jonny Holmer

Ak3

1 Peder Forsberg

2 Johan Damberg

3 Peter Torgeby

3 Hakan Pettersson

5 Markus Morén

6 Stefan Eliasson

7 Joakim Sandberg

8 Tommy Eriksson

9 Annelie Gunnesson

9 Stefan Gunnesson
11 Joakim Legnar

12 Torleif Kristoffersson

13 Kjell Rutgersson
14 Christian Edmark
15 Bo Knoblauch

Dns
Dns
Dns
Dns

Kurt Olsson
Melker Gustavsson
Daniel Schutzer
Johan Bengtsson

Hoting

Hoting
Robertsfors
Bohus-Dalgruppen
Natra

Natra

123 Hv Bat

Ale
Bohus-Dalgruppen
Bohus-Dalgruppen
Bohus-Dalgruppen
Natra

Natra

Robertsfors
Varmlands HvBat
Natra

Natra
Bohus-Dalgruppen
Bohus-Dalgruppen
Natra

Robertsfors
Natra

123 HvBat

Laxa
BohusDalgruppen
BohusDalgruppen
123 Hvbat

123 HvBat
BohusDalgruppen
BohusDalgruppen
Varmlands HvBat
123 HvBat
BohusDalgruppen
Natra

Varmlands HvBat
BohusDalgruppen
Robertsfors
Varmlands HvBat
Varmlands HvBat

49
46
44
44
46
44
44
45
46
40
38
41
47
40
39
35
49

o O o

43
46
42
43
42
48
42
39
41
45
32
38
45
40
41

o O O o

50
45
46
41
42
41
43
45
44
42
44
45
48
43
43
41
38

o O o

44
46
48
45
43
44
44
42
37
34
40
40
34
35
35

o O O o

49
45
45
46
43
47
40
41
39
47
43
43
38
41
37
38
38

o O o

46
43
44
44
48
42
46
43
44
46
43
42
38
37
35

o O O o

49
45
46
44
44
44
47
43
44
43
45
41
36
41
42
44
32

o O o

47
45
45
47
44
42
41
45
46
43
46
38
39
34

o O O o

197
181
181
175
175
175
174
174
173
172
170
170
169
165
161
158
147

o O o

181
180
179
179
177
176
173
169
168
168
161
158
156
146
145

O O O o



1 Kjell Falk

2 Fredrik Nystrom
3 Mats Paaijarvi

3 Per-Arne Persson
5 Johan Bromster
6 Tobias Nilsson

7 Sven Ekman

8 Styrbjorn Ekman
9 Yvonne Larsson
10 Magnus Nelson

Dns John Davidsson

1 Mattias Soderlund
1 Per-Eric Haraldsson
3 Marthias Eriksson

4 Hakan Ekstrom
5 Marcus Johansson
6 Mikael Jonsson
7 Gun Persson
8 Krister Hansén
8 Magnus Lindstrom
10 Peter Berglund
11 Sammy Nilsson
12 Emma Grimmer
13 Anna Agestam
14 Marlene Westman
15 Sammy Lie
16 Magnus Zetterman
17 Peter Gastrin
18 Max Kaelsson
19 Johan Herrstrom
20 Ronny Lidberg
21 Lars-Erik Limnell
22 Fredrik Larsson
23 Fredrik Joura
24 Matilda Larstorp

Dns
Dns
Dns
Dns
Dns
Dns
Dns
Dns
Dns
Dns

Tommy Ritvall
Niklas Lejon
Ingemar Marklin
Fredrik Brandstréom
Peter Dafors

Niklas Naverlo
Stefan Dafors
Nicklas Burman
Lennart Ostlund
Mattias Waernhoff

481 Skanskagruppen
Varmlands Hvbat
123 HvBat

123 HvBat
Robertsfors
Varmlands Hvbat
Varmlands Hvbat
Natra
Bohusdalgruppen
Varmlands Hvbat
Bohusdalgruppen

FBU Sodra Lappland
Varmlands HvBat
FBU Sodra Lappland
Bohusdalgruppen
Bohusdalgruppen
Natra

Natra

123 HvBat
Varmlands HvBat
Natra

Natra

Natra

Natra

Natra

FBU Sodra Lappland
Varmlands HvBat
Natra

Robertsfors

FBU Sodra Lappland
FBU Sédra Lappland
Varmlands HvBat
FBU Sédra Lappland
Varmlands HvBat
Varmlands HvBat
Bohusdalgruppen
Bohusdalgruppen
FBU Sodra Lappland
FBU Sédra Lappland
FBU Sodra Lappland
FBU Sédra Lappland
FBU Sodra Lappland
FBU Sédra Lappland
FBU Sodra Lappland
Varmlands HvBat
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Divisionsindelning AK for 2019:

Omg 2 Omg3 Omg4 Omg5 Omg 6
1-6 1-5 1-4 1-3 1-2
2-5 2-4 2-3 2-6 3-5
3-4 3-6 5-6 4-5 4-6
Div Elit

1 Hoting 1 Hoting M Bjorn, M Movérare

2 Natra l 2 Natra 1 A Odmark, J Qvarnstrom

3 Natra 2 3 Natra 2 J Holmér, J Svedberg

4 Robertsfors 1
5 Varmlands Bat 1
6 Varmlands Bat 2

Div 1A
1 Natra 3
2 Natra 4
3 Natra 5
4 Robertsfors 2
5 Varmlands Bat 3
6 123 Hvkomp

DiviB
1 Natra 6
2 Natra 7
3 Natra 8
4 Natra 9
5 Varmlands Bat 4
6 Bohusdalgruppen

4 Robertsfors 1) Hogberg. R Lindgren
5 Varmlands Bat 1 D Schutzer, T Knoblauch, R T Nilsson
6 Varmlands Bat 2 S Ekman, J Legner R F Joura

B Westin, J Rahm

R Haggstrom, J Damberg

C Edmark, S Ekman

M Gustavsson, P Forsberg

F Nystrom, M Nelson, R L-E Limnell
T Karlsson, P Torgeby R J Sanberg

M Jonsson, P Gastrin

A Agestam, S Nilsson

M Westman, G Persson

E Grimmer, P Berglund

P-E Haraldsson, J Bengtsson, R M Lindstrom
B Persson, M Brack, R P Andersson

LAGTAVLING BORJAR OMG 2

LYCKA TILL!



